8 1/2"" x 14" PAPER SIZE TRAY Type M2
(D745-17)
Parts Catalog

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2014/07/11 Version 2.00



Parts change information sample

r

[_i Add

Update

i Delete

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00



Unit All

U001 U002 Uoo3
EXTERIOR TABLE MAIN FRAME

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2014/07/11 Version 2.00



U001
EXTERIOR

3.04504010N
(x5)

TAPPING SCREW:
M4X10

5.04544008N
(x5)

TAPPING SCREW:
ROUND POINT:4X8

17.D7091231
ANGLE:HINGE

8.58752088

(x4)

SHOULDER SCRE
W- M4

11.B4741234
END FENCE - OPTI
ON

7.54472681 6.54101291
SNAP RING PIN

15.B4744421 4.04514008N

COVER:REAR:OPT  (x6)

ION:ASS'Y TAPPING SCREW:
48

18.D7091233
HOLDER:LENS

U003

13.B4744411

COVER:UPPER:SM END FENCE SHAF
ALL

16.D7091152
LENS:LED

12.B4744307

T-OPTION

9.AG070504
" MAGNET CATCH:4
4.1N

1.03140060N
(x2)
SCREW - M4X6

-/

10.D7091232

g ~—
S [A]
DOOR CATCH:LCT
201404-01 O/O

2.04503008N
(x3)
TAPPING SCREW -

\ ) M3X8

14.B4744412
COVER:FRONT:OP
TION

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00

=

B4731232

[A]

DOOR CATCHER -
LcT

201404-01 0/0




U002
TABLE

3.B4744104
REAR BRACKET -
OPTION

U001 - U003

1.B4744101
OPTION TRAY

2.B4744103
FRONT BRACKET -
OPTION

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00




U003

3.04544008Q 8.B4744203

(x4) REAR SIDE PLATE

TAPPING SCREW - - OPTION

M4X8

E -

5.D7091356 4.B3754305
STAY:RIGHT —— GUIDE PIN
201403-01 0/O V
7.B4744202 1.03603006N
FRONT SIDE PLAT
E - OPTION

- SCREW - M3X6
Q’

6.B4744201 2.04514008N
BASE - OPTION (x4)
TAPPING SCREW:
4x8

U001 Juoo2 [UB0S]

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00




ACCESSORIES

v @

1.04514008N 2.04524008N 3.11050511
(x6) (x4) HARNESS CLAMP - LWS-0306ZC
TAPPING SCREW:4X8 TAPPING SCREW:M4X8

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2014/07/11 Version 2.00




Exclusive Parts

Number Part Name Group ID
54101291 PIN Uoo1 6
54472681 |SNAP RING uUoo1 7
58752088 |SHOULDER SCREW - M4 U001 8
AG070504 MAGNET CATCH:44.1N Uoo1 9
B3754305 |GUIDE PIN Uoo3 4
B4741234 |END FENCE - OPTION U001 11
B4744101 |OPTION TRAY uoo2 1
B4744103 |FRONT BRACKET - OPTION uoo2 2
B4744104 |REAR BRACKET - OPTION uoo2 3
B4744201 |BASE - OPTION Uoo3 6
B4744202 |[FRONT SIDE PLATE - OPTION Uoo3 7
B4744203 REAR SIDE PLATE - OPTION uoo3 8
B4744307 [END FENCE SHAFT - OPTION U001 12
B4744411 |COVER:UPPER:SMALL U001 13
B4744412 |COVER:FRONT:OPTION U001 14
B4744421 |COVER:REAR:OPTION:ASS'Y uoo1 15
D7091152 |LENS:LED U001 16
D7091231 /ANGLE:HINGE Uoo1 17
D7091232 DOOR CATCH:LCT U001 10
D7091233 HOLDER:LENS uUoo1 18
D7091356 |STAY:RIGHT Uoo3 5

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00



-

03140060N
SCREW - M4X6

-
Q

04544008Q

TAPPING SCREW - M4X8

-~
&
03603006N
SCREW - M3X6

11050511
HARNESS CLAMP - LWS-030
62C

Standard Parts

d & © @

04503008N 04504010N 04514008N

04524008N

TAPPING SCREW - M3X8 TAPPING SCREW:M4X10 TAPPING SCREW:4X8 TAPPING SCREW:M4X8

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00

e}

04544008N
TAPPING SCREW:ROUND P
OINT:4X8



Design Change List

Number Title Set |Old Part New Part Index No. Q'ty |Interchg Reason Cut-in S/N
P/N Name P/N Name Group ID Indiv. [Set

201404-01 |1404 Modification - B4731232 | DOOR CATCHER|D7091232 DOOR CATCH:L U001 10 1 0/0 D74517:

201403-01 |1403 Modification - B4731356 |RIGHT STAY D7091356 |STAY:RIGHT uoo3 5 1 0/0 D74517:

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00







	Unit All
	U001 EXTERIOR
	U002 TABLE
	U003 MAIN FRAME
	ACCESSORIES
	Exclusive Parts
	Standard Parts
	Design Change List

